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Washroom Accessories | Safety Grab Bars

SAFETY GRAB BAR
484-12 / 484-18 / 484-24 / 484-30 / 484-36 / 484-42 / 484-48

With 234,000 bathroom injuries a year suffered by people of all ages, installing an Alpine Industries’ Stain-

less Steel Safety Grab Bar in your home, office, or public restroom can ease any anxiety about bathroom 

fall accidents. The brushed 304 stainless steel, 1.25-inch diameter grab bar is easily gripped significantly 

enabling you to transition from sitting to standing safely and securely. A matching stainless steel brushed 

flange conceals mounting plates for a clean look. All grab bars should be securely mounted to wall studs 

following included instructions.

SKU

484-12
484-18
484-24
484-30
484-36
484-42
484-48

CASE
QUANTITY

24
24
24
24
12
12
12

QUANTITY
PURCHASED IN

SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

COLORS

STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED

SIZE SPECS

12” x 1.25” x 3.14”
18” x 1.25” x 3.14”
24” x 1.25” x 3.14”
30” x 1.25” x 3.14”
36” x 1.25” x 3.14”
42” x 1.25” x 3.14”
48” x 1.25” x 3.14”

UOM

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH


