







SAFETY GRAB BAR 484-12 / 484-18 / 484-24 / 484-30 / 484-36 / 484-42 / 484-48

With 234,000 bathroom injuries a year suffered by people of all ages, installing an Alpine Industries' Stainless Steel Safety Grab Bar in your home, office, or public restroom can ease any anxiety about bathroom fall accidents. The brushed 304 stainless steel, 1.25-inch diameter grab bar is easily gripped significantly enabling you to transition from sitting to standing safely and securely. A matching stainless steel brushed flange conceals mounting plates for a clean look. All grab bars should be securely mounted to wall studs following included instructions.

SKU	UOM	QUANTITY PURCHASED IN	CASE QUANTITY	COLORS	SIZE SPECS
484-12	EACH	SINGLE	24	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	12" x 1.25" x 3.14"
484-18	EACH	SINGLE	24	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	18" x 1.25" x 3.14"
484-24	EACH	SINGLE	24	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	24" x 1.25" x 3.14"
484-30	EACH	SINGLE	24	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	30" x 1.25" x 3.14"
484-36	EACH	SINGLE	12	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	36" x 1.25" x 3.14"
484-42	EACH	SINGLE	12	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	42" x 1.25" x 3.14"
484-48	EACH	SINGLE	12	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	48" x 1.25" x 3.14"